

Amendment No. 124—

On Page 10-7, in lines 2 and 5, strike the following: “(Y)” and “(Z)”, and insert in lieu thereof the following: “(Z)” and “(AA)”, respectively.

Amendment No. 125—

On Page 10-8, in line 19, strike the word “ADVISOR” and insert the word “ADVISORY”.

Amendment No. 126—

On page 10-12, in lines 20 and 21, strike the following: “HUNTING LICENSE AND STAMP FEES” and insert in lieu thereof the following: “ANY LICENSE, STAMP, APPLICATION, OR PERMIT FEE PROVIDED IN THIS TITLE”; in line 21, after the word “CREDITED” insert “, UNLESS OTHERWISE PROVIDED,”.

Amendment No. 127—

On page 10-24, in line 9, delete “GAME” and insert in lieu thereof “WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AND”; in line 14, delete “GAME” and insert in lieu thereof “WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AND”.

Amendment No. 128—

On page 10-30, in line 22, after the word “OR” insert the following: “, EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED,”.

Amendment No. 129—

On page 10-46, strike all of lines 1 through 16, inclusive; and on page 10-47, strike all of lines 1 through 18, inclusive.

Amendment No. 130—

On page 10-54, in line 3, strike “GAME” and insert in lieu thereof “WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AND”.

Amendment No. 131—

On page 10-74, line 44, strike “300” and insert in lieu thereof “500”.

Amendment No. 132—

On page 10-83, in line 30, after the word “BAY” insert “OUT AND”.

Amendment No. 133—

On page 10-102, in lines 1 and 14, respectively, after the word “CHUKAR” delete the “,”.

Amendment No. 134—

On page 10-107, in line 14, strike “, AND SEVERABILITY”.

Amendment No. 135—

On page 10-108, in lines 7 and 8, strike “, OR RESTRICTION”; in line 10, strike “, OR RESTRICTION”.